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3rd Degree raising Bro Maurice J Beck CP of the Locomotive Lodge 5682@1930hrs Braza Club Station Road March Cambs
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Grand Lodge Meeting 0930 @ Holiday Inn Gosworth Park Newcastle on Tyne NE13 6BP
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	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29






	
	[image: ]April 2026
	[bookmark: April_2020]

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
3rd Degree Raising  Bro Malcolm Bridges CP of the Watlington Lodge 2559@ in Unit 25 Bury Street Abingdon Oxfordshire.OX14 3QT
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Last Submission for GLMC April 2026 for June Grand Lodge
	17
4th Degree Raising Bro Graham Collins KOM of the Loyalty Lodge 667@2000hrs Loyalty Social Club Chippenham
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Grand Lodge Meeting 0930 @ Holiday Inn Gosworth Park Newcastle on Tyne NE13 6BP
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Last Submission for GLMC October 2026 for December Grand Lodge
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Last Submission for GLMC December 2026
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